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Principal Permittee Contacts/ Watershed Protection Program Contacts 
 

Riverside County Flood Control and Water Conservation District 

1995 Market Street 
Riverside, CA  92501 

 
Watershed Protection Division Chief  

Edwin Quinonez 

Ph: 951.955.1265 

eequinon@ricvco.org 

 

Watershed Program Manager 

Matt Yeager 
Ph: 951.955.0843 
myeager@rivco.org 

 

Stormwater Monitoring Program Manager 

Rebekah Guill 
Ph: 951.955.2901 
rguill@rivco.org 

 

Riverside County Contacts 
 

Riverside County Executive Office 

Scott Bruckner 

4080 Lemon Street, 4th Floor 

Riverside, CA  92501 

Ph: 951.955.1110 

Fax: 951.955.1105 

sebruckner@rivco.org 

 

Riverside County Transportation Land and  

Management Agency (TMLA) 

Ms. Claudia Steiding or  

Ms. Adriana Soares 

4080 Lemon Street, 8th Floor 

Riverside, CA 92501 

Ph: 951.955.1694 or 951.955.8823 

Fax: 951.955.6721 

csteiding@rivco.org or asoares@rivco.org  

 

Riverside County Department of 

Environmental Health 

Keith Jones 

3880 Lemon Street, 2nd Floor 

Riverside, CA  92501 

Ph: 951.358.5055 

kjones@rivco.org 

Riverside County Facilities Management 

John Alfred or Cliff Smith 

3403 10th Street, Suite 500 

Riverside, CA 92501 

Ph: 951.955.4884  

Jalfred@rivcoeda.org or CliffSmith@rivcoeda.org 
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Riverside County City Contacts 
 

City of Menifee 

Yolanda Macalalad 

29714 Haun Road 

Menifee, CA 92586 

Ph: 951.639.1368 x169    

Fax: 951.679.3843 

ymacalalad@cityofmenifee.us 

 

Jonathan G. Smith, PE 

29714 Haun Road 

Menifee, CA 92586 

Ph: 951.723.3704 

Fax: 951.679.3843 

jsmith@cityofmenifee.us 
 

City of Murrieta 

Mai Son 

1 Town Square (mailing address) 

24601 Jefferson Ave 

Murrieta, CA  92562 

Ph: 951.461.6085 

Fax: 951.698.3416 

maison@murrietaCA.gov 

City of Temecula 

Stuart Kuhn 

41000 Main Street 

Temecula, CA  92590 

Ph: 951.308.6387    

Fax: 951.694.6475 

stuart.kuhn@temecula.org 

 

City of Wildomar 

Jason Farag 

23873 Clinton Keith Rd, Suite 201 

Wildomar, CA  92595 

Ph: 951.677.7751 x219     

Fax: 951.698.1463 

jfarag@cityofwildomar.org 

 

 
 
San Diego County Contacts 
 

County of San Diego 

Jo Ann Weber  

5510 Overland Avenue, Ste. 410 

San Diego, CA 92123-5263 

Ph: 858.495.5317 

joann.weber@sdcounty.ca.gov 

 

County of San Diego 

Jamie Milani  

5510 Overland Avenue, Ste. 410 

San Diego, CA 92123-5263 

Ph: 858.495.5252 

jamie.milani@sdcounty.ca.gov 
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